1)

(2)
vocC
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VOC

VOC

PRTR

VOC

(3)

VOC

VOC

(4)

()

31

18

VOC




PRTR

102
103
201
202
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
321
322
323
324
325

326
331

332
333
334
335
341

342
411
412
421
422
423

424
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101

201

202

311

312

313

321

322

331

332

411

412
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vVOC

VOC

VOC

VOC
5 VOC

VOC

LI I N |
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5 VOC
VOC VOC
17,000 17 1)
35,000 )
110,000 17 3)
350,000
34,000
30,000
37,000 17 @
970
2,200
40,000
(5)
110 15 (6)
13,000 17 @)
12
27,000 8)
16
200 17 9)
180 16 (10)
1 THC
2 VOC
3
(1)
p_
VOC
13 12 13
VOC
p- p-
(2)
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LPG

3)

(4)

()

(6)

VOC LPG

VOC
vOC ()
voC
/
10,000 JFE No.6 2004 12 p70-75
LPG 25,000 (2005 3 14 (
35,000
7
12 17
/ / / /
a c a -(b)+(c)
12 65,218 72,853 61,078 53,443
17 85,314 70,004 91,913 107,223

Geosphere-Biosphere Programme

Activity

EMEP

UNECE

IGBP International
GEIA The Global Emissions Inventory
(Guenther et al.(1995))

CORINAIR
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15 40,273
NMVOC 15 NMVOC
90
NMVOC
NMVOC
o/ / / /
...... 0.925 159,537 82% 31
...... 7.8 23,573 12% 38
9.1 10,716 6% 20
40,237,000 193,826 100% 89
(1989)
(1984
www.env.go.jp/doc/toukei/contents/index.html
1
15
15 14,386
NMVOC
16 NMVOC 24
NMVOC
NMVOC NMVOC
/ / /
2.48 2,902 7.2
0.54 2,569 1.4
3.4 1,964 6.7
1.16 6,724 7.8
2.48 40 0.1
2.48 187 0.5
14,386 23.6
(1989)
(1984

24

18




(7)

VOC
12 3
10 VOC 17
t/ kg/t- /
9,074,000 1.046 9,490
1,062,000 1.335 1,418
3,941,000 0.365 1,436
383,600 1.914 734
13,078
1
voC
/ NMVOC
kg/ -
1.4 0.83 0.25 0.9 4
1.3 0.83 0.25 0.9 5.5
0.4 0.45 0.25 0.9 9
2.1 0.45 0.25 0.9 9
[1]
[2
[3]
17 16
[4]
(8)
VOC 11
VOC EPA
20 25%
VOC
20 25
VOC
VOC

25

20%



11 VvVOC
VOC ( /)
VOC
( =(b)/(a)
b
() (b)
52 1.0 1.7 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.4 3.2 6.6 12.7%
170 - 4.2 1.1 1.5 0.8 0.1 4.7 12.4 7.3%
745 - - - - - - - - -
45 - 1.5 2.2 2.3 1.3 0.1 0.4 7.9 17.6%
VvVOC H12
16
[1] 13
[2] 2006
[3] 17
US EPA AP-42 http://www.epa.gov/ttn/chief/ap42/ch01/final/c01s01.pdf

©)

VOC
12
/
( 17 )
NBKP 1,539,794
LBKP 6,651,853
UKP 1,205,112
1,202,944
10,599,703

http://www.e-patentmap.net/segments/statistics/06pulp.html




2
3)
W {EENILF KPP SESTE EMzs0 77375 DOEANESNET
4 ™,
" PR AREI
BRI UL
\ Y,
[ Dttt | HeokaLEE |
— - SRR »
[Ef=nFEHI R
(m=)
GREGEREEIL | Ex - Bh(Jota~E)
S—EvREE|
http://www.saiyo.ojipaper.co.jp/plant engineer/kp.html
VOC

EEA

C7-C10
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VOC EEA
TGNMO
1
2 TGNMO \Y/e]e;
mercaptan dimethyl disulphide
VOC 99 99
200
(10)

1/2

28

16

methyl

180



